Non alcoholic drinks

Bottled Water 9
$3.0
Soups*
Sinigang na Hipon $24.0
Side dishes*
c Steamed Rice $2.4
Beef dishes
-__‘. :’_.' .
Bistek $18.0

Kleine Speisen

‘ Grilled Shrimp 9
$24.0



Side Dishes
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Pork dishes*

w L echon Kawali
X

Water*

Gebratene Spezialitaten

‘ Chop Suey

Por k

$17.5

10
$17.0
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Popular products

@ Lechon Sisig
@ Lomi

Utan Ug Pansit
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Popular Items

@ Grilled Pompano
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@ HaloHalo

Most L oved Restaur ants

i
@ Sinigang na L echon Baboy

$17.0

$16.5

$13.5

$16.0

$24.0

$10.5



@ Atchara Slaw $2.5
@ Cebuchon Salsa $2.5

G Pork BBQ Skewer $17.5

Uncategorized

A _

@ Pancit Canton $16.0
A

@ Buttered Corn $2.5
A .

@ Grilled Mussels $24.0
A _

@ Chicken Inasal $17.0
A _ .

@ Grilled Squid $24.0
A

@ LecheFlan $10.5
A

@ Pancit Bihon $16.0



Lumpiang Shanghai

Grilled Pork Belly

Buko Juice

Bulalo

$10.0

$17.5

$3.4

$24.0



